

	Impairment reserve	Legal reserve	Issued capital	Other equity components	Hedging reserve	Retained earnings (Accumulated Losses)	Revaluation reserve	Share premium	Standalone
Statement of changes in equity	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026
	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	01/01/2026- 31/03/2026	
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
Equity at beginning of period (before adjustments)	8,670	14,220	60,813	35,000		24,901	1,379	5,786	150,769
Equity at beginning of period (after adjustments)	8,670	14,220	60,813	35,000		24,901	1,379	5,786	150,769
CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME									
Profit (loss)						3,834			3,834
Other comprehensive income									0
Total comprehensive income						3,834			3,834
Transfer to reserves						5	(5)		0
Dividend paid						9,121			9,121
Decrease through other distributions to owners, equity						1,353			1,353
Increase (decrease) through other changes, equity			4,257			(4,257)			0
Total increase (decrease) in equity			4,257			(10,892)	(5)		(6,640)
Equity at end of period	8,670	14,220	65,070	35,000		14,009	1,374	5,786	144,129

	Impairment reserve	Legal reserve	Issued capital	Other equity components	Hedging reserve	Retained earnings (Accumulated Losses)	Revaluation reserve	Share premium	Standalone
Statement of changes in equity	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025
	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	01/01/2025- 31/03/2025	
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
Equity at beginning of period (before adjustments)	8,670	12,699	57,370	35,000	102	24,577	1,399	5,786	145,603
Equity at beginning of period (after adjustments)	8,670	12,699	57,370	35,000	102	24,577	1,399	5,786	145,603
CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME									
Profit (loss)						3,312			3,312
Other comprehensive income						(47)			(47)
Total comprehensive income						(47)			3,265
Transfer to reserves						5	(5)		0
Dividend paid						7,229			7,229
Increase (decrease) through other changes, equity			3,443			(3,443)			0
Total increase (decrease) in equity			3,443		(47)	(7,355)	(5)		(3,964)
Equity at end of period	8,670	12,699	60,813	35,000	55	17,222	1,394	5,786	141,639

INTERIM CONDENSED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS WERE APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS ON 28 Apr 2026